Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd  Patoka, IL 62875

Schoo! Phone: 618-432-5200

Fax: 618-432-5306 Email: lpearce@ patokaschool.com

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Day Date
Tuesday Mar. 19

Tuesday Mar. 26

Wednesday Mar. 27
Tuesday Apr. 02
Thursday  Apr. 04
Thursday Apr. 11
Monday Apr. 15
Tuesday Apr. 16
Thursday Apr. 18
Tuesday Apr. 23

Thursday Apr. 25

Thursday May. 02
Monday May. 06
Wednesday May. 08
Saturday May. 11

Wednesday May. 15

Travel Coordinator Principal
Jill Jacobs Phillip March

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent Place
@ Cowden-Herrick High Cowden-Herrick High
School School
@ Fairfield Community Fairfield Community High
High School School

@ Shelbyville High School Shelbyville High School
@ Altamont CUSD #10 Altamont CUSD #10

@ Webber High School Webber High School

@ Vandalia High School  Vandalia High School
@ Red Hill High School Red Hill High School

@ Greenville High School Greenville High School
@ Webber High School Webber High School

@ Flora High School Flora High School
(Girls)

‘@ Fairfield Community Fairfield Community High

High School School

@ Webber High School Webber High School
@ Altamont CUSD #10 Altamont CUSD #10
@ OPEN (Girls Regionals) OPEN

@ Shelbyville High School Shelbyville High School
(Boys)
@ OPEN (Boys Regionals) OPEN

Depart
2:10PM

1:45PM

1:55PM
2:30PM
1:05PM
3:25PM
1:25PM
2:35PM
1:05PM
2:05PM

1:45PM

1:05PM
2:30PM

7:25AM

Athletic Director
Lora Lee Pearce

Time -p ( l‘L

e

“a00pM  FANWNU

4:00PM QamU bdn

a:00pmM Farina
4:00PM o0 oD
3:00PM Sgni_| B
4:30PM

4:00PM S| BAn

4:00PM

3:00pM S A | 0N
4:00pM ppd [ O4un
4:00PMS AN [DAW\

3:00pMGand /A
4:00PM Favived)
TBA

9:30AM Favined

TBA

Piow wp (o
oo \eed witl be \D[c,\aeA Lp bﬂ

— %L&\QD\ &K'_)\_f‘__ \\%‘Fa \N\\

‘"\QB_Q_

Schedule Star

Vdoea bus

1\ e ‘(‘e@&’ms\b\@

b %C% e Prla o by deput e

Date Printed: 03/05/2024

shoo) ied - all Shuderts fesp
Sisc ogthrg o Fafka Steol by



