Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd Patoka, IL 62875

School Phone: 618-432-5200 Fax: 618-432-5306 Email: ||pearce@patokaschool.com

Superintendent Justin Venhaus		Travel Coordinator jill Jacobs	Principal Phillip March	Athletic Director Lora Lee Pearce	
		Varsity Tra	ack (Coed)		
		Spring 20			- 1
<u>Day</u> <u>Da</u>	<u>ıte</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	Time Plu
Tuesday	Mar. 19	@ Cowden-Herrick High School	Cowden-Herrick High School	2:10PM	4:00PM Farma
Tuesday	Mar. 26	@ Fairfield Community High School	Fairfield Community High School	1:45PM	4:00PM Sand/Odin
Wednesday	Mar. 27	@ Shelbyville High School	Shelbyville High School	1:55PM	4:00PM Farina
Tuesday	Apr. 02	@ Altamont CUSD #10	Altamont CUSD #10	2:30PM	4:00PM Farina
Thursday	Apr. 04	@ Webber High School	Webber High School	1:05PM	3:00PM Sand / Odin
Thursday	Apr. 11	@ Vandalia High School	Vandalia High School	3:25PM	4:30PM
Monday	Apr. 15	@ Red Hill High School	Red Hill High School	1:25PM	4:00PM Sand/Odiv
Tuesday	Apr. 16	@ Greenville High School	Greenville High School	2:35PM	4:00PM
Thursday	Apr. 18	@ Webber High School	Webber High School	1:05PM	3:00PM Sand/adi
Tuesday	Apr. 23	@ Flora High School (<i>Girls</i>)	Flora High School	2:05PM	4:00PM Sand Odir
Thursday	Apr. 25	@ Fairfield Community High School	Fairfield Community High School	1:45PM	4:00PMSand (edir
Thursday	May. 02	@ Webber High School	Webber High School	1:05PM	3:00PMSand / Odir
Monday	May. 06	@ Altamont CUSD #10	Altamont CUSD #10	2:30PM	4:00PM Farmou
Wednesday	May. 08	@ OPEN (Girls Regionals)	OPEN		ТВА
Saturday	May. 11		Shelbyville High School	7:25AM	9:30AM Farina
Wednesday	May. 15	@ OPEN (Boys Regionals)	OPEN		TBA

· Pick up (P/W): - Schools listed will be picked up by Patoka bus - School <u>Not</u> listed will be responsible for getting to Patoka School by depart time. - If no school listed-all students responsible for getting to Patokau school by depart time.

Date Printed: 03/05/2024